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Biography Shai Wosner

Pianist Shai Wosner has attracted international recogni-
tion for his exceptional artistry, musical integrity and
creative insight. His performances of a broad range
of repertoire from Beethoven and Mozart to Schoenberg
and Ligeti, as well as music by his contemporaries,
communicates his imaginative programming and intel-
lectual curiosity.
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Mr. Wosner has appeared with numerous major orchestras in North America
including the Chicago Symphony, Los Angeles Philharmonic, the National Arts
Centre Orchestra, the St. Paul Chamber Orchestra, and the symphony orchestras of
Atlanta, Baltimore, Berkeley, Cleveland, Dallas, Indianapolis, Milwaukee,
Philadelphia, Pittsburgh and San Francisco. He has worked with such conductors
as Daniel Barenboim, Jifi Bélohldvek, James Conlon, Alan Gilbert, Gunther
Herbig, James Judd, Zubin Mehta, Peter Oundjian, Donald Runnicles, and Leonard
Slatkin.

This season, Mr. Wosner’s orchestral engagements include Mozart piano concertos
with the Hamburger Symphoniker conducted by Jeffrey Tate, the BBC Scottish
Symphony led by Andrew Manze, and the Discovery Ensemble led by Courtney
Lewis at Boston’s Jordan Hall. He will also play the German premiere of Michael
Hersch’s concerto “Along the Ravines” (a work he commissioned and premiered
with the Seattle Symphony in 2012) with the Deutsche Radio Philharmonie—
Saarbriicken.

Mr. Wosner has been widely praised for his interpretations of Schubert’s solo
works, both in concert and in recording. Of his most recent solo recording, released
by Onyx in October 2011, Gramophone magazine wrote,” With this recital Shai
Wosner declares himself a Schubertian of unfaltering authority and character.”

Mr. Wosner lives in New York City.

This appearance by Shai Wosner is sponsored by the
W. Ford Schumann '50 Performing Arts Endowment.

See music.williams.edu for full details and additional happenings as well as to sign up for the weekly
e-newsletters.

Upcoming Events:

Thu Mar 5 4:15pm Master Class with Miriam Fried, violin Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Fri Mar 6 7:15pm Berkshire Symphony pre-concert talk Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Fri Mar 6 8:00pm Berkshire Symphony Chapin Hall

Wed Mar 11 12:15pm  MIDWEEKMUSIC Chapin Hall

Fri Mar 13 8:00pm Williams Chamber Players Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Sat Mar 14 8:00pm Faculty Recital with Tendai Muparutsa Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Sun Mar 15 3:00pm  André-Michel Schub, piano - Visiting Artist Series Chapin Hall

Mon Mar 16 4:15pm Piano Master Class with André-Michel Schub Brooks Rogers Recital Hall
Wed Mar 18 12:15pm  MIDWEEKMUSIC Chapin Hall

Thu Mar 19 7:00pm  Williams Brass Ensemble: “Brass Bash” Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Tue Apr 7 4:15pm Violin Master Class: Gryphon Trio Chapin Hall

Tue Apr 7 4:15pm Piano Master Class: Gryphon Trio Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Tue Apr 7 4:15pm Cello Master Class: Gryphon Trio Bernhard, Room 30

Tue Apr 7 8:00pm Gryphon Trio - Visiting Artist Series Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Thu Apr 9 4:15pm  Master Class with Anthony De Mare, piano Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Fri Apr 10 8:00pm Anthony De Mare & the Liaisons Project-Visiting Artist Chapin Hall

Sat Apr 11 8:00pm The Nile Project - Visiting Artist Series Chapin Hall

Tue Apr 14 4:15pm 1960 Lecture with Prof. David Lang Bernhard Room 30

Wed Apr 15 12:15pm  MIDWEEKMUSIC in the Chapel Thompson Memorial Chapel
Fri Apr 17 8:00pm Wallace Roney Quintet - Visiting Artist Series Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Sat Apr 18 8:00pm Williams Percussion Ensemble Chapin Hall

Fri Apr 24 4:00pm Williams Chamber Choir in the Rotunda WCMA Rotunda

Fri Apr 24 7:15pm Berkshire Symphony pre-concert talk Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Fri Apr 24 8:00pm  Berkshire Symphony Soloists Gala Chapin Hall

Sat Apr 25 7:00pm Williams Gospel Choir Chapin Hall

Sun Apr 26 4:00pm Williams Chamber Choir in the Rotunda WCMA Rotunda

Wed Apr29  12:15pm  MIDWEEKMUSIC Chapin Hall

Thu Apr 30 4:15pm 1960 Lecture with Prof. Joseph Auner Bernhard Room 30




